Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Facade luminaire PROLUMEN WL28 black 230V 20W 2200Im 36° IP65 940

Product code 16200

Bidirectional facade light, which can be installed on the house facade to create a visually striking
appearance during dark hours.

The light fixture has two sockets where you can choose your preferred light source from the LED House

assortment.

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED

house product range!

Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage

Power factor

Output

Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Lifespan

Height

Diameter

Weight

Package weight

In box

Casing colour

Casing material
Polishing

Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class

2200lumens
110Im/W

5 years
PROLUMEN
230V

0.90

20w

36°

90

6

IP65
50000h
200.0mm
76.0mm
900g
1020g
18pcs
black
aluminum
matt
outdoor use
-20 ~ 45°C
CE
1374025
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https://ledhouse.ee/en/products
https://ledhouse.ee/en/products
http://www.prolumen.ee
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/1374025

