



## **Facade luminaire Prolumen WL28 black 230V 20W 2200lm 36° IP65 940**

Product code 16200

Bidirectional facade light, which can be installed on the house facade to create a visually striking appearance during dark hours.

The light fixture has two sockets where you can choose your preferred light source from the LED House assortment.

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from [the LED house product range!](#)

Correlated colour temperature	pure white 4000K
Luminous flux	2200lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm79	110lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Brand	<a href="#">Prolumen</a>
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Output	20W
Maximum output	20W
Lens angle	36°
Cri	90
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	6
Protection class	IP65
Lifespan	50000h
Height	200.0mm
Diameter	76.0mm
Weight	900g
Package weight	1020g
In box	18pcs
Casing colour	black
Casing material	aluminium
Polishing	matt
Work environment	outdoor use
Operation temperature	-20 ~ 45°C
Certificates	CE
Eprel	<a href="#">1374025</a>
Energy class	

